
  
   Natathlon départemental Jeunes- Zone Nord 

 ASNIÈRES-SUR-SEINE
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. GARCIA Julie 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 29.57
2. TABIASCO Gabrielle 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 30.29
3. BOUKHTOUCHE Sarah 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 31.29
4. SAMID Inès 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 31.98
5. BLIAH Yaelle 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 32.16
6. HUMBERT Celia 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 32.38
7. AMROUS Serine 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 32.69
8. HOURIEZ Juliette 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 33.15
9. PHAM Thuyanna 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 33.29

10. ANDRIEUX Lou 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 33.36
11. COMBES Pauline 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 33.53
12. CIMKAUSKAS Shana 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 33.67
13. RAMZI Assia 2004 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 34.00
14. TABIASCO Alexandra 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 34.15
15. DOMENECH Victoire 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 34.20
16. DINARD Louise 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 34.22
17. MAKTOUF Sophia 2006 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 35.15
18. AMROUCHE Nayla 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 35.44
19. NOVAK Anais 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 35.45
20. DAVID Marie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 35.47
21. GENDRIER Lisa 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 35.49
22. GARREAU Maeve 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 35.69
23. RIVERA RIOS Lauryn 2004 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 36.00
24. TAI SOLAIH Yosra 2004 ESP STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 36.00
25. SULTAN Laura 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 36.04
26. IBO Nina 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 36.08
27. BOUKHARI Sarah 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 36.20
28. JANIN Mathilda 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 36.58
29. RIAHI Anissa 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 37.90
30. CABIOCH Mathilde 2006 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 38.00
31. SALAUN Lili 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 38.00
32. NACHBAUR Cara 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 38.44
33. ZAOUI Shirine 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 38.72
34. COURLEUX Valentine 2006 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 38.84
35. BEKKARI Amina 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 39.06
36. SULTAN Nour 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 39.23
37. GICQUEL Marion 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 39.98
38. BOULOUALAB Aya 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 40.00
39. FITOUSSI Lea 2006 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 40.00
40. MANCEL Matea 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 40.00
41. BOUNOUH Anissa 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 40.40
42. HAMMOUTI Oumayma 2006 MAR CN ASNIÈRES 40.61
43. NARVOR Brunilde 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 41.02
44. FOUQUE-THAI Anais 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 41.28
45. NGUYEN-NHON Thais 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 41.43
46. ARNOUX Amandine 2006 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 42.00
47. SELLAM Jana 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 42.00
48. HADJ-KACEM Yasmine 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 42.26
49. INCAGNOLI Chloé 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 42.31
50. CHEBAB Lyna 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 42.41
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   Natathlon départemental Jeunes- Zone Nord 

 ASNIÈRES-SUR-SEINE
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Dames 

51. HALLARY Chloe 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 42.73
52. LEFEVRE Ines 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 42.92
53. KHIREDDINE Louisa 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 43.05
54. ZAOUI Naila 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 43.08
55. ROY Anais 2006 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 43.34
56. CHOBILLON Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 43.69
57. TOURE Diara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 44.45
58. BENKACI Nesrine 2005 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 44.48
59. SYLLA Himaya 2006 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 44.93
60. GOULLEY Mawenne 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 44.94
61. LALIENNE Salsabila 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 45.00
62. KOUZA Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 45.08
63. RETORY Thalycia 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 45.12
64. DEHAESE Salomé 2006 FRA ES NANTERRE 46.66
65. ALLOU Sarah 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 47.28
66. L MESSKINE Yousra 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 48.00
67. RAVICHANTHIRAN Sivagini 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 48.21
68. MAZAUD Heaven 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 48.73
69. GARCIA Amelie 2006 FRA ES NANTERRE 51.28
70. BARBERAT Sarah 2006 FRA ES NANTERRE 51.61
71. OUAMAASSOU Loubna 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 53.30
72. GOBERT Constance 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 55.00
73. OULBRAIM Sawcene 2005 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 55.00
74. CORTES Julia 2006 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:00.00

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. SAMID Inès 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 5:20.56
2. TABIASCO Gabrielle 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 5:24.90
3. HUMBERT Celia 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 5:28.88
4. TAI SOLAIH Yosra 2004 ESP STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 5:30.00
5. BOUKHTOUCHE Sarah 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 5:31.34
6. COMBES Pauline 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 5:38.30
7. PHAM Thuyanna 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 5:40.87
8. ANDRIEUX Lou 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 5:47.54
9. SULTAN Laura 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 5:54.99

10. JANIN Mathilda 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 5:55.64
11. DINARD Louise 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 6:05.42
12. GARREAU Maeve 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 6:06.11
13. AMROUS Serine 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:07.95
14. GENDRIER Lisa 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 6:11.65
15. DAVID Marie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:12.38
16. TABIASCO Alexandra 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:12.72
17. BOUKHARI Sarah 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:15.00
18. GARCIA Julie 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 6:16.13
19. CIMKAUSKAS Shana 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:25.82
20. MAKTOUF Sophia 2006 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 6:26.56
21. HALLARY Chloe 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:30.00
22. BLIAH Yaelle 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 6:50.52
23. INCAGNOLI Chloé 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:54.45
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   Natathlon départemental Jeunes- Zone Nord 

 ASNIÈRES-SUR-SEINE
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

24. CHOBILLON Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 6:55.33
25. IBO Nina 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 6:57.12
26. NGUYEN-NHON Thais 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 6:58.43
27. KOUZA Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 7:00.00
28. NACHBAUR Cara 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 7:00.00
29. TOURE Diara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 7:00.00
30. AMROUCHE Nayla 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 7:08.87
31. HAMMOUTI Oumayma 2006 MAR CN ASNIÈRES 7:15.00
32. KHIREDDINE Louisa 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 7:15.00
33. BOUNOUH Anissa 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 7:15.50
34. CHEBAB Lyna 2006 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 7:15.50
35. SULTAN Nour 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 7:25.52
36. RIAHI Anissa 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 7:29.34
37. SYLLA Himaya 2006 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 7:40.00
38. RAVICHANTHIRAN Sivagini 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 7:55.00
39. GOULLEY Mawenne 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 8:09.40
40. ALLOU Sarah 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 8:15.00

 200 m Brasse Dames 

1. SAMID Inès 2004 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:11.99
2. SULTAN Laura 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:14.74
3. DOMENECH Victoire 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 3:17.00
4. TABIASCO Gabrielle 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:19.92
5. CIMKAUSKAS Shana 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:20.51
6. JANIN Mathilda 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:25.00
7. GENDRIER Lisa 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:27.05
8. AMROUS Serine 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:30.00
9. ANDRIEUX Lou 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:30.00

10. BOUKHARI Sarah 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:30.00
11. SULTAN Nour 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:30.00
12. TABIASCO Alexandra 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:30.00
13. BEKKARI Amina 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:34.00
14. IBO Nina 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:35.00
15. NOVAK Anais 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:35.00
16. TOURE Diara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:35.00
17. COMBES Pauline 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:36.52
18. FOUQUE-THAI Anais 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:36.58
19. BLIAH Yaelle 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 3:39.28
20. NGUYEN-NHON Thais 2006 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:40.00
21. GOULLEY Mawenne 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:45.00
22. HADJ-KACEM Yasmine 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:45.00
23. RAVICHANTHIRAN Sivagini 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:45.00
24. KOUZA Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:47.88
25. DAVID Marie 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:48.52
26. ALLOU Sarah 2006 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:50.00
27. ZAOUI Shirine 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:50.00
28. ZAOUI Naila 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:53.00
29. RIAHI Anissa 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 3:54.00
30. CHOBILLON Clara 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 3:55.00
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   Natathlon départemental Jeunes- Zone Nord 

 ASNIÈRES-SUR-SEINE
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Brasse Dames 

31. GICQUEL Marion 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:55.00
32. SALAUN Lili 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:56.00
33. LEFEVRE Ines 2006 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:58.00
34. NARVOR Brunilde 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 3:59.00
35. COURLEUX Valentine 2006 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 4:00.00
36. GARREAU Maeve 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 4:12.04
37. BENKACI Nesrine 2005 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 4:20.00
38. CABIOCH Mathilde 2006 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 4:20.00
39. FITOUSSI Lea 2006 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 4:20.00
40. MANCEL Matea 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 4:20.00
41. GOBERT Constance 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 4:25.00
42. OUAMAASSOU Loubna 2006 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 4:26.00
43. DEHAESE Salomé 2006 FRA ES NANTERRE 4:30.00
44. ARNOUX Amandine 2006 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 4:50.00
45. OULBRAIM Sawcene 2005 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 4:50.00

 200 m Papillon Dames 

1. TAI SOLAIH Yosra 2004 ESP STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 3:00.00
2. PHAM Thuyanna 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 3:15.00
3. HOURIEZ Juliette 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 3:25.64
4. GENDRIER Lisa 2004 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 3:38.05
5. AMROUCHE Nayla 2004 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 3:44.90
6. RIVERA RIOS Lauryn 2004 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 4:00.00
7. RAMZI Assia 2004 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 4:10.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ALLAL Nail 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 57.96
2. ZEINATY Thomas 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 58.79
3. MAUPPIN Augustin 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:00.10
4. LIN Julien 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:00.41
5. DJAMA Axel 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:00.58
6. CHEFRI Adam 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:00.81
7. LOTENBERG Rayane 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:01.45
8. KINGUE MOUSSINGA Theodore 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:01.50
9. LUQUET Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:02.15

10. PAYRARD Ulysse 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:02.56
11. HUET Titouan 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:03.01
12. SATO Paul 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:03.01
13. KHOURI Giulio 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:04.07
14. DOKIC Nael 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:05.19
15. CURTI Léo 2004 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:05.67
16. AKOPYAN Sergey 2004 RUS STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:06.88
17. OUBENAISSA Elyas 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:07.21
18. ZEGOUAGH Amine 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:07.21
19. DELAHAYE Arnaud 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:07.83
20. HALIT Alexandre 2003 ALG AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:08.78
21. BAUDARD-GUILLOT Malo 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:09.03
22. METHIVIER Julien 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:09.21
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   Natathlon départemental Jeunes- Zone Nord 

 ASNIÈRES-SUR-SEINE
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

23. LE GOUDEVEZE Enzo 2003 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:09.95
24. KOHLER Charles 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:10.33
25. MESMIN Ethan 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:10.60
26. LENARDUZZI Eytan 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:11.00
27. CLAIRGIRONNET Gatien 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:11.34
28. BARRIERE Arthur 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:12.16
29. VERA SARMIENTO Felix 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:12.87
30. CABRIT Théo 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:12.90
31. DJAMA Enzo 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:14.32
32. GAILLARD Charles 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:14.86
33. SCOTTO Mathieu 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:15.63
34. SAHBANI Anas 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:15.86
35. JAMI Raphael 2004 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:16.00
36. ROURE Julien 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:16.05
37. LE CAM Pol 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:16.08
38. SEMMAR Dalys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:16.19
39. PEYRE MITILLA Oscar 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:17.95
40. LOCHOSHVILI Roman 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:19.51
41. AVDIU Jon 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:20.02
42. DA SILVA Jules 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:21.33
43. LANGLAIS Pierre 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:21.36
44. BOULAOUED Enzo 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:22.00
45. SERVAT Antonin 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:22.49
46. ESKENS Victor 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:22.54
47. OUAZADE Aymene 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:23.16
48. IMARAZENE Rayan 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:23.98
49. NASRI Sofiane 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:24.47
50. JURESIC Iliya 2005 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:25.00
51. GUIPET Baptiste 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:25.55
52. GOLI Marco 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:25.88
53. RODELIN Endy 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:27.40
54. FREYBURGER Enzo 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:27.46
55. SOUIBRAT Adam 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 1:28.00
56. SAYAG Nathan 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:29.31
57. OULDBRAHAM Massinissa 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:29.35
58. MALGOR Adrien 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:31.84
59. LE MIRRONET Pierrick 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:32.19
60. RAYNAUD Ruben 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:34.00
61. DERUELLE Alexandre 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:35.00
62. LEMAIRE Paul 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:35.00
63. QUESSON Julien 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:37.06
64. PONS Baptiste 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:38.73
65. MEZIANE Kenan 2005 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:40.00
66. EUDES Julien 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:50.00
67. EISSA Hossam 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:50.41
68. TEILLOT Samuel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:55.42

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. DJAMA Axel 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 30.94
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 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

2. KINGUE MOUSSINGA Theodore 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 31.55
3. LIN Julien 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 32.12
4. KHOURI Giulio 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 32.46
5. CHEFRI Adam 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 32.68
6. HUET Titouan 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 33.31
7. CURTI Léo 2004 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 33.52
8. ALLAL Nail 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 33.77
9. LOTENBERG Rayane 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 34.00

10. ZEINATY Thomas 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 34.00
11. ZEGOUAGH Amine 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 34.65
12. CLAIRGIRONNET Gatien 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 35.26
13. DOKIC Nael 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 35.48
14. BAUDARD-GUILLOT Malo 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 35.55
15. VERA SARMIENTO Felix 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 35.69
16. PAYRARD Ulysse 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 36.18
17. OUBENAISSA Elyas 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 36.21
18. DJAMA Enzo 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 36.73
19. JAMI Raphael 2004 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 38.00
20. LUQUET Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 38.60
21. ROURE Julien 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 38.90
22. CRASSOUS Thibaut 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 38.92
23. BARRIERE Arthur 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 38.95
24. HALIT Alexandre 2003 ALG AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 38.98
25. SATO Paul 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 39.00
26. MAUPPIN Augustin 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 39.17
27. DELAHAYE Arnaud 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 39.28
28. AKOPYAN Sergey 2004 RUS STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 39.69
29. LOCHOSHVILI Roman 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 39.83
30. AVDIU Jon 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 41.52
31. METHIVIER Julien 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 41.57
32. SAHBANI Anas 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 41.81
33. SEMMAR Dalys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 42.01
34. IMARAZENE Rayan 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 42.17
35. GUIPET Baptiste 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 42.20
36. LANGLAIS Pierre 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 42.57
37. KOHLER Charles 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 42.58
38. NASRI Sofiane 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 42.87
39. BOULAOUED Enzo 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 43.00
40. CABRIT Théo 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 43.41
41. DA SILVA Jules 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 43.50
42. ESKENS Victor 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 44.00
43. SOUIBRAT Adam 2005 FRA CSM PUTEAUX 44.00
44. SERVAT Antonin 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 44.52
45. LE MIRRONET Pierrick 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 44.59
46. RODELIN Endy 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 44.61
47. GAILLARD Charles 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 45.01
48. MALGOR Adrien 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 45.40
49. GOLI Marco 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 45.84
50. SAYAG Nathan 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 45.87
51. LE GOUDEVEZE Enzo 2003 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 47.74
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 ASNIÈRES-SUR-SEINE
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Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

52. LEMAIRE Paul 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 48.00
53. FREYBURGER Enzo 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 48.19
54. QUESSON Julien 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 51.14
55. RAYNAUD Ruben 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 51.88
56. MEZIANE Kenan 2005 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 53.00
57. OUAZADE Aymene 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 53.33
58. EUDES Julien 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 55.00
59. JURESIC Iliya 2005 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 55.00
60. TEILLOT Samuel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 56.70
61. EISSA Hossam 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 57.36

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. DJAMA Axel 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:05.80
2. ALLAL Nail 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:08.10
3. KINGUE MOUSSINGA Theodore 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:09.91
4. LIN Julien 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:10.56
5. KHOURI Giulio 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:11.04
6. HUET Titouan 2003 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:12.70
7. ZEGOUAGH Amine 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:13.21
8. CURTI Léo 2004 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:13.42
9. CHEFRI Adam 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:13.46

10. VERA SARMIENTO Felix 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:14.63
11. CLAIRGIRONNET Gatien 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:14.91
12. LUQUET Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:14.94
13. PAYRARD Ulysse 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:15.15
14. LOTENBERG Rayane 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:16.23
15. ZEINATY Thomas 2003 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:16.54
16. BAUDARD-GUILLOT Malo 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:17.23
17. SATO Paul 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:17.34
18. DOKIC Nael 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:18.00
19. DJAMA Enzo 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:19.62
20. CRASSOUS Thibaut 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:20.62
21. MAUPPIN Augustin 2003 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:20.63
22. LENARDUZZI Eytan 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:21.19
23. LE GOUDEVEZE Enzo 2003 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:21.24
24. PEYRE MITILLA Oscar 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:21.64
25. LOCHOSHVILI Roman 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:22.20
26. AKOPYAN Sergey 2004 RUS STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:24.08
27. OUBENAISSA Elyas 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:24.39
28. KOHLER Charles 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:24.59
29. DELAHAYE Arnaud 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:24.85
30. BARRIERE Arthur 2004 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:26.32
31. GAILLARD Charles 2005 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:27.19
32. HALIT Alexandre 2003 ALG AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:27.53
33. CABRIT Théo 2003 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:27.96
34. MESMIN Ethan 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:28.14
35. METHIVIER Julien 2004 FRA STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE 1:28.64
36. LE CAM Pol 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:28.73
37. SAHBANI Anas 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:29.07
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   Natathlon départemental Jeunes- Zone Nord 

 ASNIÈRES-SUR-SEINE
 04 mars 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Messieurs 

38. NASRI Sofiane 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:29.50
39. SEMMAR Dalys 2003 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:29.50
40. AVDIU Jon 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:30.00
41. ROURE Julien 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:30.00
42. SCOTTO Mathieu 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:32.44
43. OUAZADE Aymene 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:32.67
44. DA SILVA Jules 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 1:33.32
45. JURESIC Iliya 2005 FRA SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 1:35.00
46. LANGLAIS Pierre 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:35.44
47. GUIPET Baptiste 2005 FRA CN ASNIÈRES 1:37.19
48. FREYBURGER Enzo 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:38.00
49. MALGOR Adrien 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:38.00
50. RODELIN Endy 2004 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:38.00
51. SERVAT Antonin 2003 FRA ES NANTERRE 1:38.00
52. SAYAG Nathan 2004 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:38.42
53. IMARAZENE Rayan 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:38.54
54. GOLI Marco 2005 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE 1:39.62
55. OULDBRAHAM Massinissa 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:42.45
56. ESKENS Victor 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:46.00
57. LE MIRRONET Pierrick 2005 FRA RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB 1:48.00
58. QUESSON Julien 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:50.00
59. PONS Baptiste 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:51.34
60. EISSA Hossam 2005 FRA CS CLICHY 92 1:55.00
61. MEZIANE Kenan 2005 FRA CSM GENEVILLIERS 1:55.00
62. RAYNAUD Ruben 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 1:56.85
63. DERUELLE Alexandre 2005 FRA BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT 1:57.00
64. EUDES Julien 2005 FRA COLOMBES NATATION 2:00.00
65. TEILLOT Samuel 2005 FRA ES NANTERRE 2:00.00
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